Lytvynenko Oleksandr Serhiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Dnipropetrovsk Local Prosecution Office Nel, Head
Date of dismissal Dec. 15, 2017

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. amount of owned vehicles produced after 2013 with indicated value
less than 150 000 UAH - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4374
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4374

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Lytvynenko Anastasiia Oleksandrivna daughter
Lytvynenko Oleksandra Oleksandrivna wife
Lytvynenko Karina Oleksandrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24871
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24872
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24872
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24872
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24872

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

I HinponeTpoBCbKa MicLeBa
npokypaTypa Ne 2
IOHinponeTpoBCbKOI obnacTi,
MPOKYpOp NPOoKypaTypu

IOHinponeTpoBCbKa MicLeBa
npokypaTypa Ne 2

[ HinponeTpoBCbKOI obnacTi,
MPOKYpOp NpoKypaTypu

IOHinponeTpoBCbKa MicLeBa
npokypaTypa Ne 2
AHinponeTpoBCcbKOi 06nacTi,
MPOKYpOp NPOKypaTypu

[HinponeTpoBCbKa MicueBa
rnpokypaTypa Ne 1
IHinponeTpoBcbKoi o6nacTi,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHMKa

MPOKypaTypu

Dnipropetrovsk Local
Prosecution Office Ne1,
Dnipropetrovsk oblast (region),
Head of Prosecutor's Office

Dnipropetrovsk Local
Prosecution Office N1,
Dnipropetrovsk oblast (region),
Head

14 826,87

14 826,87

3022,43

13 613,74

7 457,01

5 346,95

13
335,06

13

335,06

6 701,97

418,67

1981,77

12
833,74


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a

2014 Prosecution, Deputy Head of 7 731,14 4 466,51

[

Unit of Supervision of
Observance of Laws by Tax
Police Agencies of Department
for Supervision of Observance
of Laws in Criminal Proceedings
of Dnipropetrovsk Regional
Prosecutor's Office


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

000,00

6
000,00

000,00

8

000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

75
000,00

90
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 17,31


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

63900.0 sg. m (2)

63900.0 sg. m (2)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

89.9 sq.

89.9 sq.

89.9 sq.

89.9 sq.

89.9 sq.

89.9 sq.

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)

98.0 sq.

(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT SE
2014

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT SE
2014

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT SE
2014

3A3 1102 1995
PK 611420 1994

3A3 1102 TaBpus 1100 ky6.
CcM., 53 k. € 1995
MX 611420 moToumnkn, 347
Ky6. cMm., 18 K. C


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_43a1db93-0375-48a0-a2ee-7b0d076c9a0a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0dc679-092b-483d-bbd3-de2b2640f1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7b0cc2bc-bbfd-484a-aca0-9a0e98471703
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e070d5b0-694e-42c0-afb3-c06dd1a0f1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_182a5abb-9795-4dab-87a2-d6a090494ae5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_18aca354-3a76-4d3f-aa1c-6e6c7d58e14a
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_80_13

CAREER:

Dec. 15, 2015 — till Dec. 15, 2017 Dnipropetrovsk Local

Prosecution Office Nel1, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4374
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4374
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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